14 Subat 2017 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11
12

13

Atismi

TUGBEY(10)
ANTEPLI ARIF(1)
BERRAK(4)

KISVET KiZ(12)

TUANAZEYNEP(13)

FIRAT AGA7)
MZARBEYi(8)
EMIRGAN(6)
BABAKAFKAS(2)
SERKANCAN(9)
KARAGUL(11)
DOGANKAAN(5)

BABASULO(3)

Yas
4yaa

4yaa
4yka
4ykk
4yak
dyka
4yka
dyka
4yda
4dyaa
4ykk
4yka

4yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)19.500 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KOSANEFE - SAMYEL

ALIRES - ZBVHER GULU
DAGYUDAN- LEVAN
YASARCK - YARDIVOKZ|
BOLKAR- CANSI
HABERBATUR - AYHATUIN
YASARCK - GIRHANM
KARA YAGZ - MATRA.71
KAFKASLI - SILA
GOBAKBEY - AYSULTAN
GUNTAY - CANNAZIRE
YASARCK - ROMANTIK

ATOVKARINCA - BALIVKIZ

Sarti/DHOW

Siklet Jokey
52 AKACMAZ

55  KEMALKURT
55  MAKYAWZ

53 MAH.TURAN

53  SERKUS

55  HKILICARSLAN
55  MKESKIN

55  MISGELIK

55  AKURSUN

55  NSEN

50  MKKUMBASAR
55  HBUDAK

56  E.CAKIROGLU

2) b
Sahip
OSMAN TOPCU

ADILE KAYA

F.SEDAT DAGYUDAN
MEHMET BECENE
SENEM GOZEL
FAHRETTIN ONTAG
MUHAMVED AL SEVGILI
SALIH SARIOGLU
HUSEYIN TEKINALP
MEHVET KUGUKGAY
BESIR KAYA

AHVET BABACAN

BURHANETTIN SOLMAZ

kg,
3) b
Antrendrii

FER GELIK
H.OZTOPRAK
K YUCEDAG
K DOGANER
MTURKOGLU
H.KARATAS

K DOGANER
H.GUNEY
MTURKOGLU
N.GUVEN
B.OZASLAN
MTEK

MATAL

Derece

1.40.99

1.41.39

1.42.27

1.42.86

1.43.36

14413

1.44.55

1.45.55

1.45.68

14797

1.49.37

1.49.55

1.50.89

1400 Kum

3,35
13,30
3,20
3,20
35,70
33,00
15,05
4,20
5,40
11,45
6,80
46,50

14,80

Karma Adana Hipdromu

4) ¢
Gny AGF St Fark

14.68(3)
4.26(7)
17.49(2)
19.16(1)
0.79(13)
0.95(11)
2.41(10)
13.19(4)
9.41(5)
3.15(9)
9.36(6)
091(12)

4.25(8)

9 2Boy
13 4,5Boy
10 3Boy
2

8

12
11

1

GGk. HP
67

47
51
57
42
33
48
42
46
42
46
38

42



